IN THE SOUTH GAUTENG HIGH COURT
(JOHANNESBURG)
TUESDAY 23 AUGUST 2013

UNOPPOSED APPLICATIONS

GD BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUDGE CARELSE J

1A BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUDGE WEINER J

2A BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUDGE MOLEFE J

2C BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUDGE SHIRELELE AJ

OPPOSED APPLICATIONS

90 BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUDGE BORUCHOWITZJ

GA BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUDGE MAYAT J

GB BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUDGE SNYKERS AJ

GE BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUDGE SIDLOVA AJ

URGENT APPLICATIONS

9E BEFORE THE ONOURABLE JUDGE VAN OOSTEN J

9F BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUDGE WINDELL J

SPECIAL MOTION

11F BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUDGE VICTOR J

CRIMINAL APPEALS

11D BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUDGE LAMONT J
AND THE HONOURABLE JUDGE MOKUENA AJ

APPLICATION FOR LEAVE TO APPEAL

BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUDGE BESTER AJ



CIVIL TRIALS COURTS 2E 11B

11C BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUDGE TSOKA J
11/34764 COSSA VS RAF

11A BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUDGE COPPIN J
08/20980 MAKATE VS VODACOM

9C BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUDGE KATHREE- SETILOANE J
09/47901 EMERALD SAFARI RESORT VS JOOSUBS

11E BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUDGE WEPENER J
09/00431 STD BANK OF SA VS DEKKER

2B BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUDGE WRIGHT J
12/20172 ABDOO VS RAF

2F BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUDGE FOULKES-JONES AJ
11/18992 SAMPSON VS ANGELA BRUWER

BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUDGE MOKOENA AJ

BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUDGE DIPPENAAR AJ

BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUDGE THOMPSON AJ

BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUDGE MASETI AJ

2D BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUDGE REYNECKE AJ
06/10558 CONRADIE VS RAF



CIVIL TRIAL ROLL CALL BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUDGE MOJAPELO DJP
AT 9:30 IN COURT GC

1 2012/13558 DOTT GAVIN VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND OK
2 2008/24798 RADEBE MBULELO VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND OK
3 2011/00714  GREYLING JAN VS MEC FOR HEALTH GAUTENG OK
4 2010/35883 PITSI MATLOUA VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND OK
5 2011/26969 HERTZOG BUYS VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND OK
6 2008/13941 MAREDI BONSENT VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND OK
7 2001/25298  WILKE MARLENE VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND OK
8 2010/06440 MKHWANAZI T VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND OK

9 2012/14052 MARONGWANE KLAAS VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND  OK

10 2011/24129 TREVINO BAATJIES BILLINGS CHRIS OK



11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

2010/09517

2012/18081

2009/25315

2009/47850

2012/0334

2009/6535

2012/12842

2012/18825

2012/20979

2011/11138

2012/13395

MALOKA PULE VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

NKUNI HOLDINGS HEWAN ELLIOT

MOGAPI JUNIOR VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

SIBANDA D M VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

PHUNGULA VUSI VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

NONCA PRIMROSE VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND®

RAMALOPE MELECIA VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

BIYA MSUSWA VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

NKOSI PHINDILE VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

KHUMALO NJABULO VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

MAVUNDLA ADOLPHAS VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK



22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

2012/24652

2012/19512

2010/23762

2012/12482

2012/17664

2011/08563

2012/22319

2012/12606

2012/06579

2012/05833

2009/42924

JACOBS ELIZE VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

OK

MAWETHU VUMAZONKE VS CITY OF JOHANNESBURG OK

WILLIAMS VINCENT VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

DIPHAPHA SHADRACK VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

BUTHELEZI EUNICE VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

MHLONGO SUSAN VS SARCC

SALAJEE BIBI VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

VAN DER LECQ ADRIAAN VS VAN DER LECQ CAREY

KHASHANE MOKETE VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

MASHIGE CLEARENCE VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

NKUNA FRANCINA VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK



33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

2011/9321

2009/28628

2009/24927

2012/12537

2012/15183

2012/13889

2011/31505

2010/46272

2009/47245

2012/15249

2010/38726

NORMA CARR VS RIVER HAWK SPUR

NGWEYA JOYCE VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

OK

OK

JANSEN VAN VUUREN L VS JANSEN VAN VUUREN A OK

MOROKO SOLOMON VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

MOLOI M G VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

EDISON SIHLENGE VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

BEYA TSHISUAKA VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

TSHELANE SOLOMON VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

MOTSHABE PETUNIA VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

MOFFAT MICHAEL VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

MATHEBULA MAVIS VS DR | S JOUBERT
REMOVED

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK



44

45

46

47

48

49

50

2010/01056

2012/21986

2010/37762

2012/06578

2010/12999

2010/20390

SIBIYA PETRUS VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

WILLIAMS CAROL VS CITY OF JOHANNESBURG

ABRAHAMS LUQMAN VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

MHEMBE JOHN VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

NYIKA MAPOLISA VS MINISTER OF POLICE

MOTHAPO RAESETSA VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

2012/04591 ABECOL PTY LTD VS PREMIER OF GAUTENG PROVINCE

NO INDEX AND PAGINATION

MATTERS REMOVED FROM THEC ROLL




51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

2010/2109

2009/42873

2012/18081

2012/06609

2010/38726

2009/26909

2011/39292

2012/09827

2011/41396

2011/349814

2011/41051

2011/44834

2012/05971

2012/02730

2012/16521

2011/34307

2010/28422

2012/05971

2011/27528

2010/49421

KOSE VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

TRUSTGRO DEVELOPERS VS CLAUDIE FREEMAN
NKUNI HOLDINGS VS HEWAN ELLIUOT

SELLO LETITIA VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND
MATHEBULA MAVIS VS DR | S JOUBERT

ABSA BANK LTD VS LUBBES AUTO CENTRE

ROAD TRAFFIC MANAGEMENT VS MOHLALENG
INVESTMENT HOLDINGS

CLOETE VERONICA VS CITY OF JHB

SPOKAZ| MQINI VS MINISTER OF POLICE
THUNAVHUYO MAMBABADA VS MINISTER OF POLICE
NGEMA RAYMOND VS MINISTER OF POLICE

ZUKO BADI VS MINISTER OF POLICE

MOTHOGWANE SALAMINA VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND
NKONYANE THEMBA VS MINISTER OF POLICE
RAMAN DEVAN VS AUTO & GENERAL INSURANCE
LUNGU CLARENCE VS MINISTER OF POLICE

STRIKE PRODUCTIONS PTY LTD VS THRU THE LINE
PRODUCTIONS

MOTHOGWANE SALAMINA VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND
CRESWELL BELINDA VS MEC FOR EDUCATION

DHLUDHLU MFANUFIKILE VS DLAMINI MDUDUZ|



