# IN THE SOUTH GAUTENG HIGH COURT (JOHANNESBURG) TUESDAY 23 AUGUST 2013

#### **UNOPPOSED APPLICATIONS**

- GD BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUDGE CARELSE J
- 1A BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUDGE WEINER J
- 2A BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUDGE MOLEFE J
- 2C BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUDGE SHIRELELE AJ

### **OPPOSED APPLICATIONS**

- 9D BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUDGE BORUCHOWITZJ
- GA BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUDGE MAYAT J
- GB BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUDGE SNYKERS AJ
- GE BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUDGE SIDLOVA AJ

### **URGENT APPLICATIONS**

- 9E BEFORE THE ONOURABLE JUDGE VAN OOSTEN J
- 9F BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUDGE WINDELL J

### SPECIAL MOTION

11F BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUDGE VICTOR J

### **CRIMINAL APPEALS**

11D BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUDGE LAMONT J AND THE HONOURABLE JUDGE MOKUENA AJ

### **APPLICATION FOR LEAVE TO APPEAL**

BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUDGE BESTER AJ

#### CIVIL TRIALS COURTS 2E 11B

- 11C BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUDGE TSOKA J 11/34764 COSSA VS RAF
  - 11A BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUDGE COPPIN J 08/20980 MAKATE VS VODACOM
- 9C BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUDGE KATHREE- SETILOANE J 09/47901 EMERALD SAFARI RESORT VS JOOSUBS
- 11E BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUDGE WEPENER J 09/00431 STD BANK OF SA VS DEKKER
- 2B BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUDGE WRIGHT J 12/20172 ABDOO VS RAF
- 2F BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUDGE FOULKES-JONES AJ 11/18992 SAMPSON VS ANGELA BRUWER

BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUDGE MOKOENA AJ

BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUDGE DIPPENAAR AJ

BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUDGE THOMPSON AJ

BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUDGE MASETI AJ

2D BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUDGE REYNECKE AJ 06/10558 CONRADIE VS RAF

# <u>CIVIL TRIAL ROLL CALL BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUDGE MOJAPELO DJP</u> <u>AT 9:30 IN COURT GC</u>

1	2012/13558	DOTT GAVIN VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND	ОК
2	2008/24798	RADEBE MBULELO VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND	ОК
3	2011/00714	GREYLING JAN VS MEC FOR HEALTH GAUTENG	OK
4	2010/35883	PITSI MATLOUA VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND	ОК
5	2011/26969	HERTZOG BUYS VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND	OK
6	2008/13941	MAREDI BONSENT VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND	ОК
7	2001/25298	WILKE MARLENE VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND	ОК
8	2010/06440	MKHWANAZI T VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND	ОК
9	2012/14052	MARONGWANE KLAAS VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND	ОК
10	2011/24129	TREVINO BAATJIES BILLINGS CHRIS	ОК

11	2010/09517	MALOKA PULE VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND	OK
12	2012/18081	NKUNI HOLDINGS HEWAN ELLIOT	OK
13	2009/25315	MOGAPI JUNIOR VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND	OK
14	2009/47850	SIBANDA D M VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND	OK
15	2012/0334	PHUNGULA VUSI VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND	OK
16	2009/6535	NONCA PRIMROSE VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND`	OK
17	2012/12842	RAMALOPE MELECIA VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND	OK
18	2012/18825	BIYA MSUSWA VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND	OK
19	2012/20979	NKOSI PHINDILE VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND	OK
20	2011/11138	KHUMALO NJABULO VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND	OK
21	2012/13395	MAVUNDLA ADOLPHAS VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND	ОК

22	2012/24652	JACOBS ELIZE VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND	ОК
23	2012/19512	MAWETHU VUMAZONKE VS CITY OF JOHANNESBUR	G OK
24	2010/23762	WILLIAMS VINCENT VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND	ОК
25	2012/12482	DIPHAPHA SHADRACK VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND	OK
26	2012/17664	BUTHELEZI EUNICE VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND	OK
27	2011/08563	MHLONGO SUSAN VS SARCC	OK
28	2012/22319	SALAJEE BIBI VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND	OK
29	2012/12606	VAN DER LECQ ADRIAAN VS VAN DER LECQ CAREY	ОК
30	2012/06579	KHASHANE MOKETE VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND	ОК
31	2012/05833	MASHIGE CLEARENCE VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND	ОК
32	2009/42924	NKUNA FRANCINA VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND	ОК

33	2011/9321	NORMA CARR VS RIVER HAWK SPUR	ОК
34	2009/28628	NGWEYA JOYCE VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND	ОК
35	2009/24927	JANSEN VAN VUUREN L VS JANSEN VAN VUUREN A	OK
36	2012/12537	MOROKO SOLOMON VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND	OK
37	2012/15183	MOLOI M G VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND	OK
38	2012/13889	EDISON SIHLENGE VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND	OK
39	2011/31505	BEYA TSHISUAKA VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND	ОК
40	2010/46272	TSHELANE SOLOMON VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND	OK
41	2009/47245	MOTSHABE PETUNIA VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND	ОК
42	2012/15249	MOFFAT MICHAEL VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND	ОК
43	2010/38726	MATHEBULA MAVIS VS DR I S JOUBERT REMOVED	

44	2010/01056	SIBIYA PETRUS VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND	ОК
45	2012/21986	WILLIAMS CAROL VS CITY OF JOHANNESBURG	ОК
46	2010/37762	ABRAHAMS LUQMAN VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND	OK
47	2012/06578	MHEMBE JOHN VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND	ОК
48	2010/12999	NYIKA MAPOLISA VS MINISTER OF POLICE	OK
49	2010/20390	MOTHAPO RAESETSA VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND	ОК

## 50 2012/04591 ABECOL PTY LTD VS PREMIER OF GAUTENG PROVINCE NO INDEX AND PAGINATION

51	2010/2109	KOSE VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND
52	2009/42873	TRUSTGRO DEVELOPERS VS CLAUDIE FREEMAN
53	2012/18081	NKUNI HOLDINGS VS HEWAN ELLIUOT
54	2012/06609	SELLO LETITIA VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND
55	2010/38726	MATHEBULA MAVIS VS DR I S JOUBERT
56	2009/26909	ABSA BANK LTD VS LUBBES AUTO CENTRE
57	2011/39292	ROAD TRAFFIC MANAGEMENT VS MOHLALENG INVESTMENT HOLDINGS
58	2012/09827	CLOETE VERONICA VS CITY OF JHB
59	2011/41396	SPOKAZI MQINI VS MINISTER OF POLICE
60	2011/349814	THUNAVHUYO MAMBABADA VS MINISTER OF POLICE
61	2011/41051	NGEMA RAYMOND VS MINISTER OF POLICE
62	2011/44834	ZUKO BADI VS MINISTER OF POLICE
63	2012/05971	MOTHOGWANE SALAMINA VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND
64	2012/02730	NKONYANE THEMBA VS MINISTER OF POLICE
65	2012/16521	RAMAN DEVAN VS AUTO & GENERAL INSURANCE
66	2011/34307	LUNGU CLARENCE VS MINISTER OF POLICE
67	2010/28422	STRIKE PRODUCTIONS PTY LTD VS THRU THE LINE PRODUCTIONS
68	2012/05971	MOTHOGWANE SALAMINA VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND
69	2011/27528	CRESWELL BELINDA VS MEC FOR EDUCATION
70	2010/49421	DHLUDHLU MFANUFIKILE VS DLAMINI MDUDUZI